Features
n	 Bifilar or sector windings
n	 Wide frequency range over 1000 MHz
n	 Rated current 0.2 to 0.5 A
n	 Open construction is more economical
	 than DR332 Series
n	 RoHS compliant*
Applications

L (1-4)
@ 100 kHz,
0.1 Vrms
(µH)
LL (1-4)
@ 100 kHz,
0.1 Vrms
(Typ.)
(2-3 Short)
RDC (W)
(Winding)
Max.
Rated
Current
Max. Winding
DR331-113BE 11.0 ± 25 % 0.05 µH 0.12 0.5 A Bifilar
DR331-253AE 25.0 ± 25 % 1.50 µH 0.20 0.5 A Sector
DR331-513AE 51.0 ± 25 % 2.00 µH 0.30 0.5 A Sector
DR331-513BE 51.0 ± 25 % 0.60 µH 0.30 0.5 A Bifilar
DR331-104AE 100.0 ± 25 % 0.85 µH 0.10 0.5 A Sector
DR331-474BE 470.0 ± 25 % 0.28 µH 0.28 0.5 A Bifilar
DR331-105BE 1000.0 ± 25 % 0.29 µH 0.40 0.5 A Bifilar
DR331-225BE 2200.0 ± 25 % 0.30 µH 0.70 0.3 A Bifilar
DR331-475BE 4700.0 ± 25 % 0.30 µH 0.70 0.2 A Bifilar
Core...............................................Ferrite
Wire..... Enameled copper wire (Class F)
Base........................Phenolic (UL 94V-0)
Terminal.....................................Cu/Ni/Sn

Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
How to Order
DR331 - 253  A  E
Model
Value Code
	 See Model-Value Table
Winding Type
	 A = Sector
	 B = Bifilar
Terminal
	 E = Cu/Ni/Sn (RoHS compliant)
Typical Part Marking
113B	=	DR331-113B
DATE	CODE:	WEEK
DATE	CODE:	YEAR
9.00	±	0.3
(.354	±	.012)
7.30
(.287)
REF.
9.60
(.378)
REF.
REF.
3.70
(.146)
1.20
(.047)
TYP.
0.30
(.012)
0.50
(.020)
4.70	±	0.3
(.185	±	.012)
5.40	±	0.3
(.213	±	.012)
1
2
1
2
4
3
4
3
5.50
(.217) TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
1
N2
N1
2
4
3
=	POLARITY
113B
0518
1.75
(.069)
2.54
(.100)
TYP.
REF.
2.20
(.087)
113B	=	DR331-113B
DATE	CODE:	WEEK
DATE	CODE:	YEAR
9.00	±	0.3
(.354	±	.012)
7.30